
BUNTS SANGHAS S M SHETTY HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR 

COLLEGE 

SSC Std. X Board Results 

Aspect 

No. of Students 
Appeared 

No. of Students 
Passed 

% Result 

Hcadmistress 
Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty 

High Scihool & Junior College 
Powai, Mumbaj -400 076 

2022-23 

242 

242 

100% 

Chief Operating Officer 

Bunts Sangha's S M Shety 
Educational Institutions 

2023-24 

199 

199 

100% 

2024-25 

236 

236 

100% 
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