## BUNTS SANGHA'S S M SHETTY HIGH SCHOOL AND JUNIOR COLLEGE

## SSC Std. X Board Results

Aspect	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
No. of Students Appeared	242	199	236
No. of Students Passed	242	199	236
% Result	100%	100%	100%

Headmistress
Bunts Sangha's S. M. Shetty
High School & Junior College
Powai, Mumbai - 400 076

Chief Operating Officer
Bunts Sangha's S M Shetty
Educational Institutions